
GOAL SETTING 
WORKSHOP /
Creating an extraordinary 
future to live into
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WHERE WAS I 5 YEARS AGO?

PHYSICALLY FAMILY

INCOME & WEALTH CAREER

MINDSET/ATTITUDE SOCIAL / FUN

SPIRITUAL CONTRIBUTION
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WHERE AM I TODAY?

PHYSICALLY FAMILY

INCOME & WEALTH CAREER

MINDSET/ATTITUDE SOCIAL / FUN

SPIRITUAL CONTRIBUTION
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MAKE YOUR GOALS S.M.A.R.T.

Specific.

Measurable.

Attainable.

Relevant.

Timing.
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IF MY LIFE WAS AS GOOD AS IT COULD
POSSIBLY BE IN 2027 I WOULD...

PHYSICALLY FAMILY

INCOME & WEALTH CAREER

MINDSET/ATTITUDE SOCIAL / FUN

SPIRITUAL CONTRIBUTION
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WHAT ARE MY TOP 10 GOALS FOR 2023?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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THE 10 YEAR LETTER
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MY IDEAL MORNING ROUTINE

MY IDEAL EVENING ROUTINE

Show me your routines and I can 
predict your level of success.
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WHAT NEW HABITS WILL I FORM IN 2023?

85%

40%

3%
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